
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DH 2022
INTERMEDI

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE Inter. 1 POS POS TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO FINALE TAB

SOCIETA'

DONNA ESORDIENTE

1 761 BRUNO Rebecca 2009 2'40.466 (1) 4'14.260 0.000
TRIBE HOT BIKES

2 762 FOSSATI Nicole 2008 3'52.186 (2) 5'40.446 1'26.186
SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL B

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ESORDIENTE

1 731 MURACHELLI Filippo 2008 1'56.768 (1) 3'08.669 0.000
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

2 732 ARNOUL Gregorio 2008 1'58.783 (2) 3'10.057 1.388
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

3 733 BRUNO Thomas 2009 2'01.667 (3) 3'15.737 7.068
TRIBE HOT BIKES

4 748 COMINO Lorenzo 2008 2'22.191 (10) 3'39.311 30.642
TRIBE HOT BIKES

5 738 GALLI Tommaso 2008 2'20.120 (9) 3'39.535 30.866
TEAM BENINI NOVARA

6 740 GAIDA Gabriele Giovanni 2009 2'19.135 (8) 3'39.954 31.285
ASD MORENIC TEAM

7 742 GILARDINO Filippo 2009 2'18.804 (7) 3'40.058 31.389
FLOWERBIKE SCUOLA MTB

8 734 BIANCHI Amedeo Michele 2009 2'18.227 (6) 3'41.557 32.888
BMX PESCANTINA

9 747 GATTINO Gabriele 2008 2'18.083 (5) 3'46.530 37.861
A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CL

10 743 STEFANI Pietro 2008 2'25.130 (11) 3'47.397 38.728
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

11 749 TURATTI Filippo 2008 2'25.183 (12) 3'49.697 41.028
BIKE EVO

12 753 RUGORA Mark 2009 2'28.023 (14) 3'51.418 42.749
JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

13 752 BIONDI Alessandro 2008 2'27.290 (13) 3'51.754 43.085
BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATES

14 739 ZINUTTI Davide 2009 2'17.456 (4) 3'52.222 43.553
JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
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15 746 MAINETTI Cesare 2008 2'36.958 (16) 4'06.946 58.277
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

16 737 MERELLO Nicolo' 2008 2'40.990 (17) 4'09.427 1'00.758
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

17 750 MENESTRINA Marco 2009 2'34.533 (15) 4'12.703 1'04.034
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

18 751 GOOSEN Sebastian 2009 2'46.208 (18) 4'20.820 1'12.151
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

19 741 BERICAT Y CAPALDO Edoardo 2008 3'04.801 (20) 4'32.909 1'24.240
ONELEVEN MTB

20 744 BONAFEDE Luca 2008 2'59.782 (19) 4'36.343 1'27.674
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

21 735 MORINI Marco 2008 4'34.892 (21) 6'04.611 2'55.942
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

22 736 DALLAPÈ Samuele 2009 4'36.928 (22) 6'28.885 3'20.216
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

ISCRITTI ...... 22

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

AMATORI MASCHILE

1 303 BRUNO Andrea 1976 1'57.489 (1) 3'08.738 0.000
TRIBE HOT BIKES

2 203 CALABRIA Domenico 1999 1'59.326 (4) 3'11.580 2.842
BMX CREAZZO

3 234 DEL CHIERICO Luca 1997 1'58.597 (3) 3'12.188 3.450
SOUL CYCLES RACING TEAM

4 229 FOSCHINI Gabriele 1998 2'00.232 (5) 3'14.922 6.184
TEAM TODESCO

5 201 PANZERA Alvin 1995 2'00.927 (6) 3'15.695 6.957
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

6 202 GATTI Davide 1999 2'02.985 (10) 3'16.252 7.514
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

7 233 FERRARI Andrea 2003 2'01.882 (8) 3'16.708 7.970
RACE EVENTS

8 217 BASILE Andrea 1996 2'02.259 (9) 3'17.515 8.777
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

9 212 CANONICO Mirko 1996 2'01.452 (7) 3'18.449 9.711
ASD BIKE CLUB PRALI I C

10 228 COMAI Luca 1996 2'03.610 (12) 3'19.758 11.020
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

11 241 ROBELLO Federico 1988 2'05.861 (18) 3'20.486 11.748
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK
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12 230 REVIL Patrice 1998 2'03.877 (13) 3'21.120 12.382
VTT ARNAD

13 261 GALLIANI Daniele 1984 2'04.269 (14) 3'21.449 12.711
TEAM BICIAIO ASD

14 207 DICARO Giovanni 2000 2'03.586 (11) 3'21.727 12.989
BIKE FIT LAB ASD

15 264 ODA Lorenzo 1986 2'05.963 (19) 3'21.756 13.018
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

16 208 AMADINI Lucas 1995 2'05.001 (15) 3'21.841 13.103
R-XTEAM BIKE

17 262 MARCHETTI Daniel 1987 2'06.096 (20) 3'22.523 13.785
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

18 242 BALDUCHELLI Nicola 1989 2'06.415 (21) 3'22.827 14.089
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

19 311 COLOMBO Oscar 1972 2'06.428 (22) 3'23.763 15.025
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

20 204 SANGUIGNI Marcello 1993 2'06.875 (24) 3'24.045 15.307
SANREMO FREERIDE

21 211 MELANO Cristiano 1996 2'05.772 (17) 3'25.632 16.894
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

22 287 DAL POZZO Manuel Umberto 1981 2'06.839 (23) 3'25.652 16.914
CICLI LUCCHINI

23 206 IACONO Salvatore 1997 2'10.565 (33) 3'26.391 17.653
ASD VESUVIO MOUNTAINBIK

24 312 BATTISTELLA Stefano 1968 2'08.946 (29) 3'26.550 17.812
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

25 251 MORELLI Matteo 1989 2'08.467 (26) 3'26.631 17.893
TRIBE HOT BIKES

26 245 GIGLIO Francesco 1989 2'07.716 (25) 3'27.094 18.356
ROMAGNA E-BIKE

27 249 BOTTAUSCI Luca 1991 2'10.282 (32) 3'27.398 18.660
A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM

28 225 PEZZOTTI Yuri 1995 2'09.046 (30) 3'27.589 18.851
CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOL

29 286 MATTIVI Luca 1981 2'08.508 (27) 3'28.788 20.050
ASD CICLO SHOP BIKE ADV

30 214 MOROTTI Devis 1993 2'10.192 (31) 3'30.277 21.539
APPENNINOBIKE A.S.D.

31 301 GARBELOTTO Daniele 1977 2'13.173 (37) 3'31.410 22.672
X TEAM PIERO BICYA

32 281 SBALZER Mirko 1982 2'08.820 (28) 3'32.340 23.602
CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOL

33 218 ANTONINI Marco 2002 2'13.638 (39) 3'32.350 23.612
BLACK ARROWS-GEMME BIKE
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34 265 MARTELLI Paolo 1983 2'11.120 (34) 3'33.100 24.362
ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.

35 221 PERLINI Andrea 1995 2'12.702 (36) 3'33.171 24.433
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

36 314 PIERGIOVANNI Danilo 1968 2'12.031 (35) 3'34.305 25.567
MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D.

37 246 FUCCIO Andrea 1991 2'13.491 (38) 3'34.307 25.569
ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

38 295 MARTELLO Marco 1973 2'13.986 (40) 3'36.970 28.232
DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM

39 210 FABBRIZI Emanuele 1997 2'05.352 (16) 3'37.234 28.496
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

40 296 PEDRONI Marcello 1976 2'14.961 (41) 3'38.462 29.724
PEDRONI RACE

41 232 CONTINI Davide 1993 2'16.873 (43) 3'39.037 30.299
ARKITANO MTB CLUB

42 298 ZOCCA Marco 1973 2'17.584 (46) 3'39.241 30.503
MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D.

43 294 BONICCIOLI Fabio 1976 2'18.301 (47) 3'40.818 32.080
A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM

44 250 VETTORE Federico 1990 2'17.045 (44) 3'41.049 32.311
CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOL

45 247 PRETI Fabio 1992 2'19.328 (49) 3'41.120 32.382
MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D.

46 248 SANGALLI Paolo Sergio 1988 2'18.718 (48) 3'41.375 32.637
CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOL

47 293 BERTOZZI Alessandro 1977 2'19.991 (53) 3'41.389 32.651
GRAVITY CIRCUS

48 243 CAPPELLA Federico 1991 2'19.586 (52) 3'41.430 32.692
PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM

49 205 PALMERINI Elia 1997 2'25.402 (63) 3'42.694 33.956
GARDA PRO BIKE

50 291 BONINI Marcello Stefano 1976 2'15.781 (42) 3'42.791 34.053
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

51 231 SCAIOLA Fabio 1994 2'19.391 (50) 3'42.865 34.127
A.S.D. BUSSOLINO SPORT

52 213 GEREMIA Michele 1994 2'21.126 (57) 3'43.567 34.829
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

53 263 MICCHI Filippo 1986 2'21.026 (55) 3'43.602 34.864
MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D.

54 269 CUCCU Mirko 1987 2'19.424 (51) 3'44.799 36.061
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

55 252 PEZZOLI Michele 1991 2'17.326 (45) 3'44.871 36.133
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS
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56 219 ZANGA Nicola 1999 2'21.073 (56) 3'44.969 36.231
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD

57 227 MAMINO Matteo 2000 2'23.430 (59) 3'47.701 38.963
READY2RIDE

58 267 GIUBILATO Federico 1984 2'21.733 (58) 3'49.198 40.460
A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM

59 254 CARTA Damiano 1990 2'24.889 (61) 3'50.123 41.385
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

60 322 FUCCIO Angelo 1964 2'25.342 (62) 3'52.319 43.581
ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

61 271 VALENTINI Matteo 1986 2'26.747 (67) 3'53.792 45.054
ONELEVEN MTB

62 226 CANAVERO Stefano 1994 2'27.300 (69) 3'54.379 45.641
READY2RIDE

63 222 SOFFRITTI Simone 1998 2'25.701 (64) 3'54.487 45.749
ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.

64 216 GIARDI Filippo 1996 2'26.264 (65) 3'55.456 46.718
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

65 324 PAMPAGNIN Luca 1966 2'30.211 (72) 3'55.647 46.909
DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM

66 321 TOSADORI Massimo 1963 2'27.128 (68) 3'56.783 48.045
GARDA PRO BIKE

67 285 MUSSO Andrea 1978 2'28.332 (70) 3'57.197 48.459
TEAM MANGONE BIKE

68 268 VANETTI Marco 1987 2'26.332 (66) 3'57.349 48.611
CYCLING CAFE' RACING TE

69 315 BUSSOLOTTI Andrea 1969 2'30.204 (71) 4'00.375 51.637
ONELEVEN MTB

70 253 CIMIOTTI Stefano 1990 2'33.533 (76) 4'01.146 52.408
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

71 334 PIAZZI Gianluca 1962 2'31.197 (73) 4'01.795 53.057
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

72 300 GAIDA Giorgio 1973 2'32.351 (74) 4'03.069 54.331
ASD MORENIC TEAM

73 297 BEZZE Alessio 1975 2'35.804 (77) 4'08.241 59.503
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

74 313 LARGHI Sergio 1969 2'33.493 (75) 4'09.374 1'00.636
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

75 215 CALIGARA Stefano 2002 2'24.845 (60) 4'15.713 1'06.975
GARDA PRO BIKE

76 335 BOLZANELLA Walter 1960 2'46.021 (80) 4'16.232 1'07.494
ASD RIDEWILL FACTORY TE

77 325 SBERZE Paolo 1966 2'46.765 (81) 4'22.764 1'14.026
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM
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78 336 MATTIACCI Fabio 1962 2'45.641 (79) 4'23.816 1'15.078
A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM

79 282 MASTROTTO Fabio 1979 2'41.492 (78) 4'24.775 1'16.037
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

80 323 SALA Graziano 1964 2'20.073 (54) 5'03.301 1'54.563
A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

81 209 OSIO Davide 1995 2'54.425 (82) 5'09.360 2'00.622
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

82 331 ROCCHI Andrea Bruno 1962 4'38.424 (83) 6'16.468 3'07.730
UP&DOWNFREERIDE GOLFO D

ISCRITTI ...... 92

NON PARTITI ... 8

244 BERTOLINO Loris 1991
READY2RIDE

266 BERTON Giacomo 1986
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

270 BELLONI Andrea 1986
A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM

284 NEGRONI Luca 1980
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

302 BONAFEDE Claudio 1975
TRIBE HOT BIKES

332 LORENZONI Giuseppe 1960
A.S.D.MANGUSTA 2.0 TEAM

333 PINARDI Gianluca 1959
A.S.D.MANGUSTA 2.0 TEAM

337 PEDRONI Ernesto 1953
PEDRONI RACE

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

283 COSTA Alex 1982
TEAM MANGONE BIKE

292 ALLEVA Paolo 1975 1'58.140 (2)
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

AMATORI FEMMINILE

1 191 FUMAGALLI Martina 1993 2'21.664 (1) 3'45.871 0.000
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

2 193 TASSO Lelia 2001 2'23.374 (2) 3'48.601 2.730
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD

3 192 BUFANO Grazia 1998 2'37.440 (3) 4'03.002 17.131
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

4 194 FINOCCHIO Tiziana Tatjana 1980 3'01.470 (5) 4'36.356 50.485
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE
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5 195 LADISA Noemi 1991 2'56.462 (4) 4'39.629 53.758
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

ISCRITTI ...... 5

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

AGONISTI FEMMINILE

1 171 WIDMANN Veronika 1993 1'58.942 (1) 3'13.624 0.000
BMX TEAM ALTO ADIGE SÜD

2 180 RIVA Sophie 2003 2'09.312 (2) 3'29.028 15.404
ANCILLOTTI FACTORY TEAM

3 172 GAVA Lisa 2000 2'11.671 (3) 3'32.973 19.349
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

4 175 FUCCIO Rosaria 1995 2'15.781 (4) 3'36.764 23.140
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

5 173 PRIORI VIALE Sofia 2005 2'22.200 (5) 3'46.146 32.522
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

6 177 FAVOINO Carola Lucrezia 2001 2'24.186 (6) 3'53.081 39.457
SANREMO FREERIDE

7 179 QUINCI Daisy 2001 2'28.847 (7) 3'53.710 40.086
ASD MORENIC TEAM

8 183 CARZOLIO Clarissa 2006 2'31.313 (8) 3'58.840 45.216
POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MA

9 181 QUINCI Sandy 2007 2'33.129 (9) 4'01.638 48.014
ASD MORENIC TEAM

10 174 SANDRIN Giulia 2004 2'38.452 (10) 4'18.283 1'04.659
TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM

11 176 SIROLLA Asia 2005 2'50.686 (12) 4'19.160 1'05.536
RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

12 182 SASSO Alice 2007 2'44.449 (11) 4'19.799 1'06.175
TRIBE HOT BIKES

13 178 BIZZARRI Gaia 2005 5'31.388 (13) 7'08.428 3'54.804
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE

ISCRITTI ...... 13

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

AGONISTI MASCHILE

1 3 REVELLI Loris 1997 1'46.312 (1) 2'52.685 0.000
CANYON COLLECTIVE PIREL
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2 1 CAPPELLO Davide 2004 1'48.683 (3) 2'55.506 2.821
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

3 13 VERNASSA Gianluca 1995 1'48.657 (2) 2'57.917 5.232
SANREMO FREERIDE

4 6 GRAMATICA Riccardo 2002 1'49.633 (4) 2'58.365 5.680
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

5 122 HAUSER Christian 2006 1'49.636 (5) 2'58.369 5.684
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

6 16 COLOMBO Francesco 1995 1'49.838 (6) 2'58.611 5.926
PUNTOSPORT TEAM

7 121 MASCHERINI Lorenzo 2007 1'52.530 (11) 3'00.703 8.018
ANCILLOTTI FACTORY TEAM

8 39 FOLCO Lorenzo 2001 1'50.032 (7) 3'01.276 8.591
SANREMO FREERIDE

9 10 MEDICI Simone 1995 1'52.230 (10) 3'01.574 8.889
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

10 115 PETRUCCI Francesco 1991 1'51.639 (8) 3'02.028 9.343
TERNANA-BIKE22

11 15 GAMENARA Andrea 1991 1'53.906 (14) 3'02.251 9.566
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

12 25 FUGAZZA Nicholas 2005 1'51.843 (9) 3'02.486 9.801
THORO BICYCLES

13 19 VALENZISI Federico 1995 1'54.243 (18) 3'03.967 11.282
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

14 32 DEMICHELI Filippo 2004 1'53.223 (12) 3'04.384 11.699
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

15 36 GRILLANDA Fabio 1998 1'54.235 (17) 3'04.416 11.731
TRIBE HOT BIKES

16 59 BONANOMI Andrea 2005 1'53.885 (13) 3'04.529 11.844
FUMA RACING

17 110 DAL PIAN Davide 1997 1'54.537 (19) 3'04.587 11.902
TEAM BIKAPPA BIKES

18 17 ARCHETTI Alessio 1995 1'54.809 (20) 3'04.612 11.927
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

19 31 LANER Jan 2002 1'55.559 (23) 3'04.784 12.099
BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV

20 9 PESENTI Marcello 1994 1'55.109 (22) 3'05.115 12.430
TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

21 2 PALAZZARI Davide 1995 1'58.283 (34) 3'05.239 12.554
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

22 35 COSTERMAN Mattia 2004 1'55.045 (21) 3'05.430 12.745
BIKE EVO

23 27 NATIVI Aaron 2000 1'54.099 (16) 3'05.734 13.049
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE
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24 18 GAZZOLA Guglielmo 2004 1'54.016 (15) 3'06.329 13.644
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

25 73 TONOLO Davide 2002 1'56.826 (28) 3'06.661 13.976
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

26 124 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo 2007 1'56.476 (26) 3'07.003 14.318
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

27 14 MOSER Christoph 2001 1'57.703 (31) 3'07.396 14.711
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

28 20 VANNI Fabio 2001 1'58.158 (32) 3'07.438 14.753
TRIBE HOT BIKES

29 5 ALBER Hannes 2000 1'56.656 (27) 3'08.126 15.441
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

30 111 GASPERINI Giancarlo 2002 1'57.144 (29) 3'09.252 16.567
TEAM BIKAPPA BIKES

31 23 DI Riccardo 1992 1'58.368 (35) 3'09.944 17.259
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

32 52 STIMPFL Julian 2005 1'59.855 (46) 3'10.811 18.126
BMX TEAM ALTO ADIGE SÜD

33 101 MENEGOTTO Rairan 1993 1'58.231 (33) 3'10.878 18.193
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

34 56 DAL MONTE Tommaso 2003 1'58.566 (36) 3'11.026 18.341
BMX CREAZZO

35 49 MAZZETTI Tommaso 2004 1'59.610 (44) 3'11.207 18.522
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

36 51 TINTORI Luca 1998 1'59.256 (42) 3'11.269 18.584
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE A

37 47 DI CESARE Francesco 1998 1'59.161 (40) 3'11.339 18.654
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

38 40 CARA Gian Luca 1995 1'59.015 (38) 3'11.567 18.882
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

39 42 TERRIBILE Francesco 1995 1'58.899 (37) 3'11.940 19.255
SANREMO FREERIDE

40 62 DAGHERO Fabio 1995 1'59.026 (39) 3'12.344 19.659
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

41 113 LUPATO Denny 1992 1'57.508 (30) 3'12.716 20.031
TEAM CINGOLANI

42 58 COLONNELLO Alessandro 1999 1'59.574 (43) 3'12.982 20.297
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

43 12 VENTURI Patrick 2005 1'56.189 (25) 3'12.994 20.309
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

44 34 MILANI Mario 1993 1'59.796 (45) 3'13.171 20.486
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

45 100 SCHERIAU Marco 1995 2'00.351 (47) 3'13.580 20.895
A.S.D.360 MTB
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46 131 MANERA Cristian 2007 2'01.133 (50) 3'14.020 21.335
BIKE EVO

47 41 PALOMBA Igor 1995 2'00.514 (48) 3'14.266 21.581
SANREMO FREERIDE

48 123 BIANCO Mattia 2006 2'00.613 (49) 3'14.317 21.632
TRIBE HOT BIKES

49 125 DE SANTIS Davide 2007 2'01.257 (51) 3'14.605 21.920
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

50 129 PALETTO Gabriele 2006 2'01.371 (53) 3'14.723 22.038
TRIBE HOT BIKES

51 114 LUPATO Alex 1989 2'01.365 (52) 3'15.182 22.497
TEAM CINGOLANI

52 127 BOSCO Matteo 2006 2'02.177 (58) 3'15.798 23.113
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

53 139 PICHELLI Tiziano 2006 2'02.050 (57) 3'16.281 23.596
ONELEVEN MTB

54 50 CICCONI MASSI Edoardo 2002 2'01.565 (54) 3'17.071 24.386
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

55 65 VICQUERY Francois 2001 2'02.324 (60) 3'18.077 25.392
CICLI LUCCHINI

56 104 WOLF Gabriele 1994 2'02.426 (61) 3'18.210 25.525
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

57 82 ORIELLI Filippo 2004 2'03.620 (62) 3'18.435 25.750
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

58 57 GRASSI Leonardo 2005 2'05.259 (65) 3'19.264 26.579
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

59 138 BLEU Gabriele 2007 2'06.593 (72) 3'19.305 26.620
TEAM MANGONE BIKE

60 141 DRECHSEL Theodor 2007 2'02.212 (59) 3'19.483 26.798
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

61 8 GADOTTI Alessandro 2000 2'07.786 (77) 3'19.998 27.313
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

62 64 GAMBETTA Federico 2005 2'06.476 (70) 3'20.727 28.042
BIKE EVO

63 61 SANTIÀ Tommaso 2005 2'05.535 (66) 3'20.997 28.312
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

64 44 BENZONI Stefano 2001 2'04.455 (63) 3'21.003 28.318
BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATES

65 83 BIANCHETTI Tommaso 2005 2'01.713 (55) 3'21.073 28.388
TERNANA-BIKE22

66 107 NICOLIS Isaia 2003 2'05.569 (67) 3'21.548 28.863
BIKE EVO

67 53 FRANZONI Francesco 2003 2'07.219 (75) 3'22.007 29.322
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM
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68 21 PICCINI Manuel 2004 2'08.959 (81) 3'22.430 29.745
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

69 71 VANNUCCHI Federico 1996 2'07.015 (74) 3'22.590 29.905
ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.

70 60 ZUCCHINI Lorenzo 2000 2'08.383 (79) 3'22.942 30.257
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

71 85 SIROLLA Samuel 2004 2'06.300 (68) 3'23.174 30.489
GRAVITY CREW ASD

72 133 BEBER Francesco 2006 2'09.011 (82) 3'23.573 30.888
HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS

73 77 ARNOLFO Stefano 1997 2'06.307 (69) 3'23.937 31.252
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

74 68 LOSCHI Luca 1997 2'05.121 (64) 3'24.112 31.427
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

75 128 VESENTINI Nicolo' 2006 2'06.584 (71) 3'24.471 31.786
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

76 67 ARNOLFO Pietro 1994 2'06.819 (73) 3'24.477 31.792
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

77 92 BOSCHI Francesco 2004 2'07.466 (76) 3'24.539 31.854
OXYGEN BIKE

78 126 PROIETTI Riccardo 2006 2'08.827 (80) 3'24.542 31.857
GRAVITY CREW ASD

79 135 PAGANONI Matteo 2006 2'08.213 (78) 3'24.978 32.293
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

80 84 ORTU Francesco 2004 2'09.071 (83) 3'27.371 34.686
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

81 66 MILETO Mirko Athos 2005 2'09.084 (84) 3'27.999 35.314
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

82 132 BALOCCO Gabriele 2006 2'14.145 (94) 3'28.625 35.940
TEAM MANGONE BIKE

83 63 MOAR Milo 2005 2'01.933 (56) 3'28.998 36.313
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

84 130 ZANETTI Jacopo 2007 2'10.439 (85) 3'29.379 36.694
BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

85 81 NUHU Giulio Andrea 2005 2'10.973 (86) 3'29.736 37.051
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

86 78 CASALINI Nicola 2004 2'12.203 (87) 3'30.118 37.433
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

87 76 MONTANINI Alessandro 2005 2'12.248 (88) 3'30.555 37.870
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE

88 22 MENETTI Samuele 2004 2'16.227 (100) 3'31.100 38.415
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

89 74 USSI Andrea 2003 2'12.664 (89) 3'32.118 39.433
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING
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90 105 TROIANI Pasquale 2003 2'13.184 (90) 3'33.089 40.404
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

91 106 CEDIOLI Lorenzo 2001 2'16.029 (99) 3'33.316 40.631
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

92 54 OBOE Martino 2005 2'15.523 (98) 3'34.828 42.143
BMX CREAZZO

93 137 GRANGETTO FERRANTE Giovanni 2007 2'17.996 (102) 3'35.180 42.495
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

94 75 PISA Davide 2004 2'16.569 (101) 3'35.500 42.815
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

95 38 CAMOZZI Valerio Renato 2002 2'13.285 (91) 3'35.954 43.269
OXYGEN BIKE

96 147 CARLIN Mattia 2007 2'14.967 (96) 3'36.358 43.673
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSI

97 55 BETTELLI Michele 2004 2'15.252 (97) 3'36.744 44.059
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

98 102 SIMONETTO Edoardo 2003 2'13.800 (93) 3'36.799 44.114
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

99 72 SENISE Alessandro 2005 2'13.583 (92) 3'37.313 44.628
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

100 80 SCHROTER Matteo 2005 2'20.218 (105) 3'40.870 48.185
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

101 163 TROIANI Paolo 2006 2'20.628 (107) 3'41.433 48.748
TERNANA-BIKE22

102 108 TRIPODI Giorgio 2001 2'18.242 (103) 3'41.719 49.034
GIAI TEAM A.S.D.

103 33 MARINI Kevin 2003 2'18.496 (104) 3'42.197 49.512
GARDA PRO BIKE

104 146 MATTIODA Alessandro Valentin 2007 2'20.408 (106) 3'42.684 49.999
ABC RACING TEAM

105 88 CASARI Sebastiano 2005 2'22.354 (109) 3'44.815 52.130
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

106 11 COMERIO Marco 2002 2'27.841 (115) 3'45.053 52.368
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

107 144 CORSINI Claudio 2007 2'23.007 (110) 3'45.228 52.543
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE

108 37 BETTINZOLI Kevin 2001 2'27.798 (114) 3'45.526 52.841
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

158 AICARDI Samuele 2007 2'14.325 (95) 3'45.526 52.841
SANREMO FREERIDE

110 145 FORZINETTI Edoardo 2007 2'26.847 (112) 3'50.162 57.477
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TR

111 103 BERGANTON Francesco 2003 2'26.739 (111) 3'51.186 58.501
TRIBE HOT BIKES
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112 152 FIABANE Sebastian 2007 2'27.581 (113) 3'52.185 59.500
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

113 162 CUCCU Alex 2006 2'32.383 (118) 3'53.000 1'00.315
TECHNO BIKE

114 30 PAPARELLA Ethan 2002 2'37.445 (125) 3'55.861 1'03.176
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

115 140 RAVASI Tommaso 2007 2'22.066 (108) 3'58.228 1'05.543
OXYGEN BIKE

116 43 HINEK Simone 2002 1'55.694 (24) 3'59.892 1'07.207
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

117 134 BONFANTI Nisay Nicolas 2007 2'40.778 (129) 4'00.622 1'07.937
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

118 150 BONAITI Mirko 2006 2'34.791 (123) 4'01.061 1'08.376
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

119 153 BRAMATI Luca 2007 2'33.259 (120) 4'01.537 1'08.852
BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATES

120 87 DAMASCO Owen Paolo 2005 2'35.261 (124) 4'02.449 1'09.764
UP&DOWNFREERIDE GOLFO D

121 151 SERAFINI Federico 2007 2'33.101 (119) 4'02.457 1'09.772
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE

122 136 LOCHMANN Niclas 2007 2'31.309 (116) 4'05.877 1'13.192
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

123 28 BALANAY Gian Devis 2002 2'39.153 (126) 4'05.879 1'13.194
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

124 154 LO CAIOLO Leonardo 2007 2'31.624 (117) 4'08.446 1'15.761
BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATES

125 48 ANSALONI Thomas 2001 2'49.421 (132) 4'09.173 1'16.488
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

126 99 SERRAZANETTI Roy 2005 2'39.711 (127) 4'10.706 1'18.021
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

127 161 BONTEMPELLI Adriano 2007 2'41.329 (130) 4'12.205 1'19.520
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

128 143 BONAITI Alex 2006 2'46.663 (131) 4'13.845 1'21.160
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

129 86 TAPPARI Francesco 2005 2'50.249 (133) 4'17.202 1'24.517
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

130 69 LONGU Davide 2000 2'39.994 (128) 4'28.127 1'35.442
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

131 160 FERRARI Mario 2007 2'51.907 (134) 4'31.671 1'38.986
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

132 97 ROSSI Sebastiano Michelangel 2005 2'55.790 (135) 4'35.045 1'42.360
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

133 98 RUSSO Andrea 2005 2'33.644 (121) 4'46.775 1'54.090
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C
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134 46 SRA' Luca 2001 1'59.238 (41) 4'53.865 2'01.180
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

135 89 HOFER Nicolas 2005 3'55.433 (138) 5'21.293 2'28.608
BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM

136 159 MORONI Mattia 2007 3'40.051 (137) 5'34.031 2'41.346
SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL B

137 109 SIGOT Loris 2000 3'18.397 (136) 5'55.530 3'02.845
GIAI TEAM A.S.D.

138 149 MARRA Tommaso 2006 4'01.461 (139) 6'10.550 3'17.865
ONELEVEN MTB

139 112 CROCCO Lorenzo 1992 2'34.243 (122) 8'46.551 5'53.866
UÀ CYCLING TEAM

ISCRITTI ...... 144

NON PARTITI ... 3

29 DRAGONI Fabrizio 1981
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

79 PASQUALINI SANTOLINI Riccard 2004
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

155 CONSOLANDI Gregorio 2007
OXYGEN BIKE

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

4 INTROZZI Stefano 2000
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

24 BIANCHI Alberto Lodovico 2005
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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OPEN INTERNAZIONALE FEMM

1 171 WIDMANN Veronika 1993 1'58.942 (1) 3'13.624 0.000
BMX TEAM ALTO ADIGE SÜD

2 180 RIVA Sophie 2003 2'09.312 (2) 3'29.028 15.404
ANCILLOTTI FACTORY TEAM

3 172 GAVA Lisa 2000 2'11.671 (3) 3'32.973 19.349
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

4 175 FUCCIO Rosaria 1995 2'15.781 (4) 3'36.764 23.140
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

5 173 PRIORI VIALE Sofia 2005 2'22.200 (5) 3'46.146 32.522
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

6 177 FAVOINO Carola Lucrezia 2001 2'24.186 (6) 3'53.081 39.457
SANREMO FREERIDE

7 179 QUINCI Daisy 2001 2'28.847 (7) 3'53.710 40.086
ASD MORENIC TEAM

8 174 SANDRIN Giulia 2004 2'38.452 (8) 4'18.283 1'04.659
TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM

9 176 SIROLLA Asia 2005 2'50.686 (9) 4'19.160 1'05.536
RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

10 178 BIZZARRI Gaia 2005 5'31.388 (10) 7'08.428 3'54.804
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE

ISCRITTI ...... 10

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OPEN INTERNAZIONALE MASCH

1 3 REVELLI Loris 1997 1'46.312 (1) 2'52.685 0.000
CANYON COLLECTIVE PIREL

2 1 CAPPELLO Davide 2004 1'48.683 (3) 2'55.506 2.821
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

3 13 VERNASSA Gianluca 1995 1'48.657 (2) 2'57.917 5.232
SANREMO FREERIDE

4 6 GRAMATICA Riccardo 2002 1'49.633 (4) 2'58.365 5.680
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

5 16 COLOMBO Francesco 1995 1'49.838 (5) 2'58.611 5.926
PUNTOSPORT TEAM

6 39 FOLCO Lorenzo 2001 1'50.032 (6) 3'01.276 8.591
SANREMO FREERIDE
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7 10 MEDICI Simone 1995 1'52.230 (9) 3'01.574 8.889
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

8 115 PETRUCCI Francesco 1991 1'51.639 (7) 3'02.028 9.343
TERNANA-BIKE22

9 15 GAMENARA Andrea 1991 1'53.906 (12) 3'02.251 9.566
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

10 25 FUGAZZA Nicholas 2005 1'51.843 (8) 3'02.486 9.801
THORO BICYCLES

11 19 VALENZISI Federico 1995 1'54.243 (16) 3'03.967 11.282
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

12 32 DEMICHELI Filippo 2004 1'53.223 (10) 3'04.384 11.699
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

13 36 GRILLANDA Fabio 1998 1'54.235 (15) 3'04.416 11.731
TRIBE HOT BIKES

14 59 BONANOMI Andrea 2005 1'53.885 (11) 3'04.529 11.844
FUMA RACING

15 110 DAL PIAN Davide 1997 1'54.537 (17) 3'04.587 11.902
TEAM BIKAPPA BIKES

16 17 ARCHETTI Alessio 1995 1'54.809 (18) 3'04.612 11.927
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

17 31 LANER Jan 2002 1'55.559 (21) 3'04.784 12.099
BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV

18 9 PESENTI Marcello 1994 1'55.109 (20) 3'05.115 12.430
TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

19 2 PALAZZARI Davide 1995 1'58.283 (31) 3'05.239 12.554
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

20 35 COSTERMAN Mattia 2004 1'55.045 (19) 3'05.430 12.745
BIKE EVO

21 27 NATIVI Aaron 2000 1'54.099 (14) 3'05.734 13.049
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE

22 18 GAZZOLA Guglielmo 2004 1'54.016 (13) 3'06.329 13.644
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

23 73 TONOLO Davide 2002 1'56.826 (25) 3'06.661 13.976
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

24 14 MOSER Christoph 2001 1'57.703 (28) 3'07.396 14.711
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

25 20 VANNI Fabio 2001 1'58.158 (29) 3'07.438 14.753
TRIBE HOT BIKES

26 5 ALBER Hannes 2000 1'56.656 (24) 3'08.126 15.441
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

27 111 GASPERINI Giancarlo 2002 1'57.144 (26) 3'09.252 16.567
TEAM BIKAPPA BIKES

28 23 DI Riccardo 1992 1'58.368 (32) 3'09.944 17.259
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

29 52 STIMPFL Julian 2005 1'59.855 (43) 3'10.811 18.126
BMX TEAM ALTO ADIGE SÜD
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30 101 MENEGOTTO Rairan 1993 1'58.231 (30) 3'10.878 18.193
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

31 56 DAL MONTE Tommaso 2003 1'58.566 (33) 3'11.026 18.341
BMX CREAZZO

32 49 MAZZETTI Tommaso 2004 1'59.610 (41) 3'11.207 18.522
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

33 51 TINTORI Luca 1998 1'59.256 (39) 3'11.269 18.584
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE A

34 47 DI CESARE Francesco 1998 1'59.161 (37) 3'11.339 18.654
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

35 40 CARA Gian Luca 1995 1'59.015 (35) 3'11.567 18.882
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

36 42 TERRIBILE Francesco 1995 1'58.899 (34) 3'11.940 19.255
SANREMO FREERIDE

37 62 DAGHERO Fabio 1995 1'59.026 (36) 3'12.344 19.659
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

38 113 LUPATO Denny 1992 1'57.508 (27) 3'12.716 20.031
TEAM CINGOLANI

39 58 COLONNELLO Alessandro 1999 1'59.574 (40) 3'12.982 20.297
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

40 12 VENTURI Patrick 2005 1'56.189 (23) 3'12.994 20.309
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

41 34 MILANI Mario 1993 1'59.796 (42) 3'13.171 20.486
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

42 100 SCHERIAU Marco 1995 2'00.351 (44) 3'13.580 20.895
A.S.D.360 MTB

43 41 PALOMBA Igor 1995 2'00.514 (45) 3'14.266 21.581
SANREMO FREERIDE

44 114 LUPATO Alex 1989 2'01.365 (46) 3'15.182 22.497
TEAM CINGOLANI

45 50 CICCONI MASSI Edoardo 2002 2'01.565 (47) 3'17.071 24.386
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

46 65 VICQUERY Francois 2001 2'02.324 (50) 3'18.077 25.392
CICLI LUCCHINI

47 104 WOLF Gabriele 1994 2'02.426 (51) 3'18.210 25.525
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

48 82 ORIELLI Filippo 2004 2'03.620 (52) 3'18.435 25.750
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

49 57 GRASSI Leonardo 2005 2'05.259 (55) 3'19.264 26.579
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

50 8 GADOTTI Alessandro 2000 2'07.786 (65) 3'19.998 27.313
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

51 64 GAMBETTA Federico 2005 2'06.476 (60) 3'20.727 28.042
BIKE EVO

52 61 SANTIÀ Tommaso 2005 2'05.535 (56) 3'20.997 28.312
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE
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53 44 BENZONI Stefano 2001 2'04.455 (53) 3'21.003 28.318
BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATES

54 83 BIANCHETTI Tommaso 2005 2'01.713 (48) 3'21.073 28.388
TERNANA-BIKE22

55 107 NICOLIS Isaia 2003 2'05.569 (57) 3'21.548 28.863
BIKE EVO

56 53 FRANZONI Francesco 2003 2'07.219 (63) 3'22.007 29.322
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

57 21 PICCINI Manuel 2004 2'08.959 (67) 3'22.430 29.745
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

58 71 VANNUCCHI Federico 1996 2'07.015 (62) 3'22.590 29.905
ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.

59 60 ZUCCHINI Lorenzo 2000 2'08.383 (66) 3'22.942 30.257
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

60 85 SIROLLA Samuel 2004 2'06.300 (58) 3'23.174 30.489
GRAVITY CREW ASD

61 77 ARNOLFO Stefano 1997 2'06.307 (59) 3'23.937 31.252
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

62 68 LOSCHI Luca 1997 2'05.121 (54) 3'24.112 31.427
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

63 67 ARNOLFO Pietro 1994 2'06.819 (61) 3'24.477 31.792
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACIN

64 92 BOSCHI Francesco 2004 2'07.466 (64) 3'24.539 31.854
OXYGEN BIKE

65 84 ORTU Francesco 2004 2'09.071 (68) 3'27.371 34.686
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

66 66 MILETO Mirko Athos 2005 2'09.084 (69) 3'27.999 35.314
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

67 63 MOAR Milo 2005 2'01.933 (49) 3'28.998 36.313
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

68 81 NUHU Giulio Andrea 2005 2'10.973 (70) 3'29.736 37.051
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

69 78 CASALINI Nicola 2004 2'12.203 (71) 3'30.118 37.433
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

70 76 MONTANINI Alessandro 2005 2'12.248 (72) 3'30.555 37.870
A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE

71 22 MENETTI Samuele 2004 2'16.227 (81) 3'31.100 38.415
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

72 74 USSI Andrea 2003 2'12.664 (73) 3'32.118 39.433
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

73 105 TROIANI Pasquale 2003 2'13.184 (74) 3'33.089 40.404
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

74 106 CEDIOLI Lorenzo 2001 2'16.029 (80) 3'33.316 40.631
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

75 54 OBOE Martino 2005 2'15.523 (79) 3'34.828 42.143
BMX CREAZZO
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76 75 PISA Davide 2004 2'16.569 (82) 3'35.500 42.815
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

77 38 CAMOZZI Valerio Renato 2002 2'13.285 (75) 3'35.954 43.269
OXYGEN BIKE

78 55 BETTELLI Michele 2004 2'15.252 (78) 3'36.744 44.059
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

79 102 SIMONETTO Edoardo 2003 2'13.800 (77) 3'36.799 44.114
3STARS-ALESSIBICI

80 72 SENISE Alessandro 2005 2'13.583 (76) 3'37.313 44.628
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

81 80 SCHROTER Matteo 2005 2'20.218 (85) 3'40.870 48.185
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

82 108 TRIPODI Giorgio 2001 2'18.242 (83) 3'41.719 49.034
GIAI TEAM A.S.D.

83 33 MARINI Kevin 2003 2'18.496 (84) 3'42.197 49.512
GARDA PRO BIKE

84 88 CASARI Sebastiano 2005 2'22.354 (86) 3'44.815 52.130
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

85 11 COMERIO Marco 2002 2'27.841 (89) 3'45.053 52.368
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

86 37 BETTINZOLI Kevin 2001 2'27.798 (88) 3'45.526 52.841
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

87 103 BERGANTON Francesco 2003 2'26.739 (87) 3'51.186 58.501
TRIBE HOT BIKES

88 30 PAPARELLA Ethan 2002 2'37.445 (93) 3'55.861 1'03.176
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

89 43 HINEK Simone 2002 1'55.694 (22) 3'59.892 1'07.207
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

90 87 DAMASCO Owen Paolo 2005 2'35.261 (92) 4'02.449 1'09.764
UP&DOWNFREERIDE GOLFO D

91 28 BALANAY Gian Devis 2002 2'39.153 (94) 4'05.879 1'13.194
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS

92 48 ANSALONI Thomas 2001 2'49.421 (97) 4'09.173 1'16.488
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

93 99 SERRAZANETTI Roy 2005 2'39.711 (95) 4'10.706 1'18.021
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

94 86 TAPPARI Francesco 2005 2'50.249 (98) 4'17.202 1'24.517
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

95 69 LONGU Davide 2000 2'39.994 (96) 4'28.127 1'35.442
A.S.D. OLBIA RACING TEA

96 97 ROSSI Sebastiano Michelangel 2005 2'55.790 (99) 4'35.045 1'42.360
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

97 98 RUSSO Andrea 2005 2'33.644 (90) 4'46.775 1'54.090
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

98 46 SRA' Luca 2001 1'59.238 (38) 4'53.865 2'01.180
4T PROJECT - VIRTUOUS
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE Inter. 1 POS POS TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO FINALE TAB

SOCIETA'

99 89 HOFER Nicolas 2005 3'55.433 (101) 5'21.293 2'28.608
BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM

100 109 SIGOT Loris 2000 3'18.397 (100) 5'55.530 3'02.845
GIAI TEAM A.S.D.

101 112 CROCCO Lorenzo 1992 2'34.243 (91) 8'46.551 5'53.866
UÀ CYCLING TEAM

ISCRITTI ...... 105

NON PARTITI ... 2

29 DRAGONI Fabrizio 1981
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

79 PASQUALINI SANTOLINI Riccard 2004
BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

4 INTROZZI Stefano 2000
TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER C

24 BIANCHI Alberto Lodovico 2005
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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